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2.2 FEERBIE . RSCA0Z-APC, RSC60Z-UPC 4335tz SC/UPC F1 SC/APC 3£ OkrfE, HIZES ZIELAEEES;

2.3 FEABERCHAE A . 3. 0x2. 0 WRAZEaE (RR&kedn) , 1=K 3.0 HRRNE;
FEERIF R RIERE: 1.2, 1.6, 0.9, #10.25mm BN/ HET;

R SC | 60 J 3 -UPC/APC | HEHIRES
Q SC | 60 Z 1 UPC FUIRSLTRIEH]: G652D/G657A/ %1
R FC J c APC Buried fiber: GH652D/G657A/MM
J LC K 99 r UPC or APC Ferrule surface
ST /L r Model Serial Number
MT K: EEpE= K:the end flip over
J: EEFH J:the end in buckle
Z-BEEIT Z:the end in straight
— KE: SRR mREERE Length: Ferrule to the end in mm
FEO2AY: SC/FC/LC/ST/MT Connection Type: SC/FC/LC/ST/MT
QualitY fast connector QualitY RIZEHF= 5
Q: Mechanical fast connector Q: MU B A IR R
R: Fusion splicing fast connector R: HUR RIS AT IR E 1R RS
J: Fiber-fiber mechanical fast connector J AR ST
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